Form ACO-1 September 1999 Form Must Be Typed

W

OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION	OPI_{Δ}
WELL COMPLETION FORM VELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL &	116/11/
ELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL &	LEASE ''VA/

Operator: License # 30742	API No. 15 - 135-24612-0000
Name: Palomino Petroleum, Inc.	County: Ness
Address: 4924 SE 84th St.	SWNESec24Twp17SR26East
City/State/Zip: Newton, Kansas 67114-8827	2200 feet from S (N)(circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser: NCRA	2215 feet from (E) W (circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: Klee R. Watchous	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (<u>316</u>) <u>799-1000</u>	(circle one) (NE) SE NW SW
Contractor: Name: Southwind Drilling, Inc.	Lease Name: Norton "B" Well #: 3
License: 33350	Field Name: Lazy 17
Wellsite Geologist: Robert A. Schreiber	Producing Formation: Mississippian
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 2453 Kelly Bushing: 2463
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 4490 Plug Back Total Depth:
✓ Oil SWD Temp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 218 Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? ✓ Yes \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth set 1779 Feet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 1779
Operator:	feet depth to surface w/ 170 sx cmt.
Well Name:	AU-71 1/1/ 0 1/ 000
Original Comp. Date:Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan AI+ II NH 7 11-08 (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	Chloride content ppm Fluid volume bbls
Plug BackPlug Back Total Depth	Dewatering method used
Commingled Docket No	
Dual Completion Docket No	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Operator Name:
2/21/07 3/3/07 3/3/07	Lease Name: License No.:
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or	Quarter Sec Twp S. R East West
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	County: Docket No.:
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workove Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 1	the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, er or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. I2 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING . Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulation are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	ate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
Signature: Xee X, NuchowX	KCC Office Use ONLY
ritle: President Date: June 5, 2007	Letter of Confidentiality Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this <u>5th</u> day of <u>June</u>	, If Denied, Yes Date:
0 07	Wireline Log Received
Notary Public State of Kangas , Penwell	Geologist Report Received RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
Carla R. Pe	UIC Distribution
hie commission express October 6, 2009	JUN 0 7 2007

Operator Name: Palomino Petroleum, Inc. Lease Name: Norton "B" Well #: 3 Sec. 24 Twp. 17 S. R. 26 East West County: Ness INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops and base of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interrested, time tool open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole temperature, fluid recovery, and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed. Attach copy Electric Wireline Logs surveyed. Attach final geological well site report. Drill Stem Tests Taken Yes No Log Formation (Top), Depth and Datum Sample (Attach Additional Sheets)	
tested, time tool open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole temperature, fluid recovery, and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed. Attach copy Electric Wireline Logs surveyed. Attach final geological well site report. Drill Stem Tests Taken V Yes No PLog Formation (Top), Depth and Datum	
)
Samples Sent to Geological Survey Yes No Name Top Datum Anhy. 1797 (+ 666)
Cores Taken)
Electric Log Run (Submit Copy) Topeka 3479 (-1016))
Heebner 3752 (-1289)
List All E. Logs Run: LKC 3791 (-1328)
Radiation Guard, Sonic BKC 4094 (-1631)
Marmaton 4139 (-1676)
Pawnee 4225 (-1762)
CASING RECORD	
Purpose of String Size Hole Size Casing Weight Setting Type of # Sacks Type and Per	
Drilled Set (In O.D.) Lbs. / Ft. Depth Cement Used Additives	
Draduation	
Production 7 7/8" 5 1/2" 14# 4474' SMD cement 160 500 gal. mud	lush
w/add., 20 bbls. KC	L water
ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD	
Purpose: Depth Type of Cement #Sacks Used Type and Percent Additives —— Perforate Top Bottom	
Protect Casing Plug Back TD	
Plug Off Zone	
Shots Per Foot PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated (Amount and Kind of Material Used) De	oth .
4 4398' - 4402'	
4 4406' - 4410'	
4 4410' - 4414'	
TUBING RECORD Size Set At Packer At Liner Run	
2 7/8" 4446 □ Yes ✓ No	
Date of First, Resumerd Production, SWD or Enhr. Producing Method 4/17/07 □ Flowing □ Pumping □ Gas Lift □ Other (Explain)	
Estimated Production Oil Bbls. Gas Mcf Water Bbls. Gas-Oil Ratio Grav	ty
50% 27 50% 18	
Disposition of Gas METHOD OF COMPLETION Production Interval RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMIS	SION
Vented Sold Used on Lease Open Hole ✓ Perf. Dually Comp. Commingled	<u> </u>

LOGS

Ft. Scott	4292	(-1829)
Cherokee Sh.	4315	(-1852)
Rew. Miss.	4388	(-1925)
Miss. Dolo.	4396	(-1933)
LTD	4490	(-2027)

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

JUN 0 7 2007

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS



MAR 2 8 2007

RECEIVED

Invoice

DATE INVOICE # 3/23/2007 11849

P. O. Box 466	MAIL & O LOU
Ness City, KS 67560	
Off: 785-798-2300	

BILL TO

Palomino Petroleum Inc. 4924 S E 84th Street Newton, KS 67114-8827

- Acidizing
- Cement
- Tool Rental

TERMS	Well I	Vo.	Lease	County	Contractor	Well Type	We	ell Category	Job Purpos	se Operator
Net 30	#∳	3	Norton 'B"	Ness	DS&W Well Servi	Oil	D	evelopment	Acid Job	Ted
PRICE	REF.	<u> </u>		DESCRIP	TION	QT	/	MN	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
500D 501D 303 - 20% 249 235		Aci MC STR	eage - 1 Way d Pump Charge A Acid R-1 (Pen 88) I.1 ESA-28				500 1	Miles Job Gallons Gallon(s) Gallon(s)	4.00 550.00 2.00 40.00 42.00	550.00 1,000.00 40.00
			total es Tax Ness Coun	ty					5.30%	1,792.00 0.00
					•					
								HA	RECEIN NSAS CORPORATI	/ED ON COMMISSION
				·					JUN 0 7 CONSERVATION	N DIVISION
hank	You	F	or Your B	usiness	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		Total		\$1,792.00



SW	IFT	CHAR	RGE TO: Pa	lomino	Petrole	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	KANSAS C	RECE ORPORA	IVED TION COMA	IISSION	TIC	CKET		
		ADDR	RESS				JL	JN 0	7 2007		N _ō	118	149	
	es, Inc.		STATE, ZIP CO	DE			CON	SERVATION WICHIT	ON DIVISION			iGE 1	OF #	,
ERVICE POCATIONS		#4	LEASE	brton	COUNTY/PARISH	Fs	CITY	es Ca	4,6	DĄ	2-23-0 DER NO.	7 ow	NER Sand	
	TICKET TYPE CO	DNTRACTOR D	Sof CL WELL CAT)	RIG NAME/NO.	SHIPPED VIA	DELIVERED TO	07	Utro	4/5				
EFERRAL LOCATION	INVOICE INSTRUC	TIONS		Development JOBP	New well	Aczo Jab	WELL PERMIT	NO.	•	, WEI	LL LOCATION			
PRICE S	SECONDARY REFERENCE/ PART NUMBER	ACC	OUNTING ACCT DF		DESCRIPTION						UNIT		AMOUNT	
500			001 01	MILEAGE /	09		QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	PRICE	103		00
501				Fung	Chango	:	. 1	ea			550	_	550	1
303				MCL	Acros		500	90	20	20	2	(CO)	1800	
249				57	RJ ,									B
235		+-+		Inh	164		/_	5/		<u> </u>		<u>i </u>	42	0
		++-							•					<u> </u>
		1		<u> </u>						 		+		
										-		+		<u> </u>
												 		
												†		
the terms and conditions	omer hereby acknowledg s on the reverse side here	eof which in	nclude,	REMIT PA	YMENT TO:	SUR OUR EQUIPMENT WITHOUT BREAK	PERFORMED	AGRE	E DECIDED	DIS- AGREE	PAGE TO	TAL	1792	00
but are not limited to, P LIMITED WARRANTY	PAYMENT, RELEASE, I	NDEMNIT	Y, and			WE UNDERSTOOM MET YOUR NEED	D AND S?							<u> </u>
UST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOME	ER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PR	IOR TO			VICES, INC.	PERFORMED WIT	HOUT DELAY?							
TART OF WORK OR DELIVERY	r or goods)			OX 466	WE OPERATED TO AND PERFORMED CALCULATIONS	HE EQUIPMENT) JOB				TAX -5.3			<u> </u>
ATE SIGNED	Da SIGNED		3 A.M.		, KS 67560	SATISFACTORILY ARE YOU SATISFI				1	3.3	10		<u> </u>
5-450	Non	<u> </u>	- P.M.	785-79	98-2300	□ cus	TOMER DID NO		NO RESPOND		TOTAL	.	1792	00

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket. APPROVAL

Thank You!



P. O. Box 466
Ness City, KS 67560
Off: 785-798-2300



Invoice

DATE	INVOICE#
3/16/2007	11444

BILL TO

Palomino Petroleum Inc. 4924 S E 84th Street Newton, KS 67114-8827 RECEIVED

Acidizing

MAR 2 2 2007

Cement

Tool Rental

TERMS	Well	No.	Lease	County	Contractor	We	ll Type	w	ell Category	Job Purpose	Operator
Net 30	B#:	3	Norton	Ness	DS&W Well Servi		Oil	D	Development	Cement Port Col	llar Roger
PRICE	REF.			DESCRIPT	TION		QTY		UM	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
575D 578D-D 581D 583D 330 276		Pum Servi Drag Swi Floo	eage - 1 Way np Charge - Port vice Charge Cem yage ft Multi-Density cele total s Tax Ness Coun	ent Standard (MIE	OCON II)			1 200 348 170	Miles Job Sacks Ton Miles Sacks Lb(s)	4.00 1,250.00 1.10 1.00 14.00 1.25 5.30% 5.30% ONSERVATION DIVISION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	140.00 1,250.00 220.00 348.00 2,380.00T 62.50T 4,400.50 129.45
Thank	You	F	or Your B	usiness	2				Total		\$4,529.95



SERVICE LOCATIONS

REFERRAL LOCATION

PRICE EFERENCE

575 578

581 583 330

IFT		DRESS	Fa	lomin Petroleu	John .	. кл	NSAS CORF		N COWWI221	N	TIC Nº .	KET 114				
es, Inc.	СП	Y, STATE, 2	ZIP CO	DE			1	107	A DIVISION		PA	GE 1	OF /			
WELL/PROJEC TICKET TYPE BS SERVICE SALES WELL TYPE	3 CONTRACTO	.S. 4 u	<u>N</u> I.	TEGORY JOB PL	COUNTY/PARISH COUNTY/PARISH RIG NAME/NO.	£3.	DELIVERED 1	WICHITA O	"K8	OF	3 -16 -07 RDER NO.	Jowi S.	NER			
O;/	UCTIONS				ement Port Collar				······································							
SECONDARY REFERENCE/ PART NUMBER	LOC	ACCT	DF		DESCRIPTION		QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT	 -		
	_ /			MILEAGE # 106			35	mil			4	<u>@</u>	140	80		
		<u> </u>		Pump Service			1	ee			1250	80	1850	<u> </u>		
	1			Service Charge Drayage SMOC	e		200	ایی			/	10	220	<u> </u>		
	1			Drayage			348	701 127e				8	348	<u>∞</u>		
	_ / /		L	SMOC			170	لحددا	i		14	<u> </u>	2380	100		
	1			Florele			<i>5</i> 0	<u>st</u>				उट	62	120		
					1			 				1		 		
														 		
										_		$\frac{1}{1}$		 		
omer hereby acknowle is on the reverse side h	ereof which	n include,	.	WIT			VEY PERFORMED DOWN? D AND		REE UN- DECIDED	DIS- AGREE	PAGE TO	ΓAL	4,400	50		
Y provisions.		.,		SWIFT SER	VICES INC	MET YOUR NEED OUR SERVICE WA	S? AS	-								
ER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT Y OF GOODS	PRIOR TO		7		VIOLO, IIVO.	PERFORMED WIT					17055	;		<u> </u>		

LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknow the terms and conditions on the reverse side but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEAS **LIMITED WARRANTY** provisions.

MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGEN

TIME SIGNED

☐ A.M.~ ☐ P.M.

P.U. BUX 400 NESS CITY, KS 67560 785-798-2300

SURVEY	AGREE	DECIDED	AGREE			1
OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREAKDOWN?	`			PAGE TOTAL	4,400	50
WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS?	<u> </u>					<u> </u>
OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY?						<u> </u>
WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY?				1055 TAX 5.3%	129	1 45
ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SEI		NO				
CUSTOMER DID NOT V	VISH TO R	ESPOND		TOTAL	4529	195

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.

SINIFT OPERATOR

APPROVAL

Thank You!

JOB LOG SWIFT Services, Inc. DATS-16-07 WELL NO. CUSTOMER Glomian JOB TYPE TICKET NO. PRESSURE (PSI) VOLUME (BBD)(GAL) DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS CASING T C TUBING 1545 1550 250 I to Supface /W JU Complete 1700 RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS



P. O. Box 466 Ness City, KS 67560 Off: 785-798-2300



Invoice

DATE INVOICE #

3/2/2007 11451

BILL TO

Services,

Palomino Petroleum Inc. 4924 S E 84th Street Newton, KS 67114-8827 RECEIVED

MAR 0 8 2007

- Acidizing
- Cement
- Tool Rental

TERMS	Well N	vo.	Lease	County	Contractor	We	II Type	We	ell Category	Job Purpos	e	Operator
Net 30	B#3	3	Norton	Ness	SouthWind Drilling		Oil	D	evelopment	Cement LongSt	ri	Nick
PRICE	REF.			DESCRIPT	ION		QTY UM			UNIT PRICE	TNUOMA	
575D 578D-L 221 281 402-5 403-5 406-5 407-5 419-5 330 276 581D 583D		Pun Liqu Muc 5 1/ 5 1/ 5 1/ 5 1/ Swi Floo Serv Dray	vice Charge Ceme yage	t lug & Baffle noe With Auto Rental Standard (MID	Fill			1 2 500 10 3 1 1 1 175 44 175	Miles Job Gallon(s) Gallon(s) Each Each Each Each Sacks Lb(s) Sacks Ton Miles	4.00 1,250.00 26.00 0.75 80.00 280.00 235.00 310.00 250.00 14.00 1.25 1.10 1.00		120.00 1,250.00 52.00T 375.00T 800.00T 840.00T 235.00T 310.00T 250.00T 2,450.00T 192.50 257.28

We Appreciate Your Business!

Total

\$7,471.23

RECEIVED

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

JUN 0 7 2007



Services			Pal	lonine Peti		KAN	RECE SAS CORPORA JUN 0 CONSERVAT	7 20	ommission 07 vision		N₀ _	114 AGE 1	51	
SERVICE LOCATIONS 1. Hays Ks.	WELL/PROJECT I	10. #3	LEASE 1/2	inton	OUNTY/PARISH Ness K	STATE F(S	ICITY WILL	ITA, KS	· · · · ·		TE 3-2-0	OWN		
2 Ness City Ko	TICKET TYPE C	CONTRACTOR			G NAME/NO.		DELIVERED TO	, ~ .	**************************************	<u>_</u> _	RDER NO.		sam e	
<u>3.</u>	SALES WELL TYPE		WELL CATED Develo	GORY JOB PURP			Lo cat WELL PERMIT I			WE	ELL LOCATION	,		
REFERRAL LOCATION	INVOICE INSTRU	CTIONS												
	NDARY REFERENCE/ PART NUMBER	LOC ACC			DESCRIPTION		QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT	 r
575	1.1	1	N	MILEAGE #103			30	2,			4	,00	120	100
578			/	Pump Charge	Long	string)	,	94	4490	1	1250	00	1250	60
221		1		KCL			2	ral				,00	52	100
281	·	1	\perp	Mudflush			500	al				D 5	375	-00
402	· -	1		Centralizer	5		10	ra	53	11.	80	000	800	ر س
403		1/	/	Baskets			<i>3</i> i	e a		7	280	100	840	100
408		11		L.D. Plaget			, ,	ca				-100	235	
407				Lasert Floo	it Shoe i	v/fill	/	24			310	,00	310	
419		11		Rotating H	ead			54			250	100	250	,00
	<u> </u>		_				1	\dashv				1		┼
								1				+ +		
LEGAL TERMS: Customer the terms and conditions on but are not limited to PAY	the reverse side he	reof which incl	ude,	REMIT PAYN	MENT TO:	OUR EQUIPMENT WITHOUT BREAK	PERFORMED DOWN?	AGR	EE DECIDED	DIS- AGREE	PAGE TO		423 ² 2954	78-
but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions. MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT/PRIOR TO				SWIFT SERVICES, INC. WE UNDERSTOO MET YOUR NEED OUR SERVICE W. PERFORMED WIT		S? AS HOUT DELAY?				_subto		7186	175	
START OF WORK OR BELIVERY OF C	hresto	レ		P.O. BOX NESS CITY, I		WE OPERATED TO AND PERFORMED CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY ARE YOU SATISF	?	-1			TAX 5.	3%	284	45

SWIFT OPERATOR

-3-07

DATÉ SIGNED

4.5

APPROVAL

785-798-2300

□ P.M.

TIME SIGNED -----

0700

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.

☐ YES

☐ CUSTOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND

□ NO

Thank You!

7471

TOTAL



PO Box 466 Ness City KS 67560

TICKET CONTINUATION

TICKET No. //45/

Service	o. Inc. Off		5-798-23			Palomino 1	Pet	WELL	tun	B#3	3-2-C	7	PAGE OF	2_
PRICE ** ** REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/ PART NUMBER	LOC	ACCOUNTIN	IG		DESCRIP	ΠON	e one	®ÙM ®	OTY:	UNIT.		AMOUNT	
330		2	7			SMD Com	-nt	_	sks		14	co	21151	00
276		2				Florale		44		4 75k		5گ_	2950 55	00
										<u> </u>	اد			<u> </u>
											Oissi			<u> </u>
											SOMIN	_	NSERVATION DIVISION WIGHITA, KS	<u></u>
										İ	<u> </u>	7	KS KS	
											POR P	9	ATIO HITA,	
									! 		200	<u>\$</u>	VSER!	<u> </u>
											KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISS		Ö	<u> </u>
		↓_							l 		×			<u> </u>
		<u> </u>												
		_												<u> </u>
			ļ						\vdash					
		ļ												
		igspace						ļ	 		-			!
,		↓_	ļ					<u> </u>	<u>i</u>					<u> </u>
		↓_	<u> </u>					<u> </u>						!
		<u> </u>					-	<u></u>	<u> </u>					<u> </u>
		↓							<u>i</u>					
		<u> </u>							<u> </u>		!			<u> </u>
		<u> </u>					·		<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · ·				<u>i</u>
		igspace	<u> </u>					ļ						
**************************************		<u> </u>		<u> </u>				-					-	<u> </u>
1		ļ	1	_		SERVICE CHARGE		CUBIC FEET		<u> i </u>		16		
581		2					1753KS	TON MILES			<u> </u>	10	192	5-0
583		12	<u> </u>		<u> </u>	MILEAGE TOTAL WEIGHT 17152	LOADED MILES	TOW WILES	257	28		عه ربع ۱۰	257	28
-24						•						(1.755) (1.257)		

DATE 3-2-07 TICKET NO. 1451 SWIFT Services, Inc. JOB LOG CUSTOMER Palomino Pct, PRESSURE (PSI) VOLUME (BBL) (GAL) DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS CASING C TUBING loc WIFE 2230 0430 Start FE 0612 0626 0636 KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

CONSERVATION DIVISION

WICHITA, KS

17

MAR 0 3 2007

INVOICE

Russell, KS 67665

P.O. Box 31

Allied Cementing Co., Inc.

Invoice Number: 106681

Invoice Date: 02/28/07

Sold Palomino Petroleum , Inc.

ONLY if paid within 30 days from Invoice Date

To: 4924 SE 84th St.

Newton, KS 67114-8827

Cust I.D....: Palo

Total...:

P.O. Number..: Norton B-3 P.O. Date...: 02/28/07

Due Date.: 03/30/07 Terms...: Net 30

Item I.D./Desc.	Qty. Used	Unit	Price	Net	ТX
Common	160.00	SKS	10.6500	1704.00	т
Gel ·	3.00	SKS	16.6500	49.95	T
Chloride	5.00	, SKS	46.6000	233.00	$\bar{\mathbf{T}}$
Handling	168.00	SKS	1.9000	319.20	Ē
Mileage	32.00	MILE	15.1200	483.84	E
168 sks @.09 pe	er sk per mi	,			. –
Surface	1.00	JOB	815.0000	815.00	E
Mileage pmp trk	32.00	MILE	6.0000	192.00	E
Head Rental	1.00	PER	100.0000	100.00	Ē
Wooden Plug	1.00	EACH	60.0000	60.00	T
All Prices Are Ne	3956.99				
Date of Invoice.	108.49				
If Account CURREN	T take Discount of	<i>395 70</i> Payn	nents:	0.00	
ONTE 37 4 E - 1 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 1 - 4 - 1 - 1 - 4 - 1 - 4 - 4	·	_ :	_		

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

4065.48

JUN 0 7 2007

CONSERVATION DIVISIONS WICHITA, KS

ALLIE CEMENTING CO., INC. 26392 REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 SERVICE POINT: **RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665** Great Bend SEC. TWP. RANGE CALLED OUT 4.'00 AM JOB START JOB FINISH 8:00 AM 9;00 AM DATE 2-21-07 ins 26 W LEASENOCTON WELL# LOCATION UTICA OLD OR (NEW (Circle one) Southwind #1 OWNERPALAMINO Petroleum **CONTRACTOR** TYPE OF JOB surface. **CEMENT** AMOUNT ORDERED 160 St Common 3% (C DEPTH 2211 **DEPTH** 2% Gel **DEPTH DEPTH** 200 1 151 COMMON_160 sel. **MINIMUM** @ 10.65 1704 m SHOE JOINT 151 POZMIX GEL @_16.65 CHLORIDE @ 4660 ASC **EQUIPMENT** CEMENTER & CICK H. HELPER Jim W, Steve Ti DRIVER DRIVER HANDLING 168 sul. MILEAGE _ 168 sq. 09 **REMARKS:** TOTAL **2789,99** broke circulation hooked to pump **SERVICE** DEPTH OF JOB 221' PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE @ 600 MILEAGE MANIFOLD. HEAD KENML

HOLE SIZE CASING SIZE TUBING SIZE DRILL PIPE TOOL PRES. MAX MEAS. LINE CEMENT LEFT IN CSG PERFS. DISPLACEMENT / 34 PUMP TRUCK 224 BULK TRUCK 341 **BULK TRUCK** mixed 160 sx Common 3%CC Cement did CHARGE TO: Valamino Petroleum STREET TOTAL _1107.00 STATE _ZIP PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT 1- wooden plugg To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TAX_

TOTAL CHARGE DISCOUNT. IF PAID IN 30 DAYS PRINTED NAME